
Resultat för Laxåsmällen - 2022-05-14
(kalkylerades 2022-05-18 16-56-19)

M2

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Mikaj, Jano Katrineholms PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(14) 6/2(58) 6/3(24) 6/2(41) 48/21 234 S

2 Löfquist, Pierre Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(19) 6/1(13) 6/3(15) 6/2(59) 6/3(27) 6/2(29) 48/21 220 B

3 Wohlfarth, Gunther Skyttealliansens PK 6/2(0) 6/4(55) 6/4(20) 6/1(17) 6/3(18) 6/2(53) 6/3(18) 6/2(35) 48/21 216 B

4 Olsson, Anita Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(53) 6/4(16) 6/1(17) 6/3(16) 6/2(53) 5/3(23) 6/2(35) 47/21 213

5 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 6/2(0) 5/4(46) 6/4(17) 6/1(18) 6/3(15) 6/2(54) 6/3(22) 6/2(29) 47/21 201

6 Hallin, Richard Skyttealliansens PK 6/2(0) 6/4(45) 6/4(11) 6/1(18) 5/2(7) 6/2(51) 6/3(18) 6/2(21) 47/20 171

7 Heyn, Rüdiger KPK 5/2(0) 4/2(32) 3/2(5) 6/1(12) 4/3(6) 6/2(50) 5/3(12) 6/2(21) 39/17 138

8 Andersson, Sven Stenungsunds PK 5/2(0) 6/4(43) 5/4(11) 6/1(14) 4/3(2) 3/2(22) 6/3(16) 3/2(7) 38/21 115

9 Dawidson, Jan ÖPSSK 6/2(0) 3/3(19) 5/4(10) 6/1(18) 4/2(12) 4/2(23) 3/2(6) 5/2(9) 36/18 97

M4

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Mikaj, Jano Katrineholms PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(19) 6/2(58) 6/3(25) 6/2(45) 48/21 243 S

2 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(18) 6/1(17) 6/3(15) 6/2(60) 6/3(25) 6/2(37) 48/21 230 B

3 Wohlfarth, Gunther Skyttealliansens PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(14) 6/2(54) 6/3(21) 6/2(43) 48/21 229 B

4 Wirius, Robert Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(15) 6/2(57) 6/3(24) 6/2(37) 48/21 229 B

5 Piscator, Peter Storfors PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(18) 6/1(18) 6/3(11) 6/2(56) 6/3(22) 6/2(44) 48/21 228 B

6 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(19) 6/1(18) 6/3(18) 6/2(59) 6/3(24) 6/2(32) 48/21 228 B

7 Nilsson, Adam KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(20) 6/1(17) 6/3(18) 6/2(55) 6/3(17) 6/2(27) 48/21 213 B

8 Dybeck, Karin Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(56) 6/4(17) 6/1(18) 6/3(13) 6/2(56) 6/3(24) 6/2(24) 48/21 208 B

9 Dufström, Kaj KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(57) 6/4(17) 6/1(18) 6/3(16) 6/2(56) 6/3(20) 6/2(24) 48/21 208 B

10 Olsson, Anita Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(57) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(13) 6/2(55) 6/3(16) 6/2(24) 48/21 203 B

11 Larsson, Björn Eskilstuna HeVF 6/2(0) 6/4(52) 6/4(16) 6/1(18) 6/3(14) 6/2(56) 6/3(20) 6/2(21) 48/21 197 B

12 Rudmalm, Fredrik KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(16) 6/1(16) 6/3(16) 6/2(55) 6/3(25) 5/2(9) 47/21 196

13 Heyn, Rüdiger KPK 5/2(0) 6/4(49) 6/4(12) 6/1(15) 6/3(13) 6/2(49) 5/3(13) 6/2(35) 46/21 186

14 Holm, Lars Laxå PSK 6/2(0) 5/3(45) 6/4(16) 6/1(16) 5/3(8) 6/2(51) 6/3(24) 6/2(32) 46/20 192

15 Palmqvist, Mikael Finspångs PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(54) 5/4(11) 6/1(11) 6/3(6) 4/2(35) 6/3(18) 5/2(17) 44/21 152

16 Dawidson, Jan ÖPSSK 6/2(0) 6/4(50) 5/4(7) 6/1(17) 0/0(0) 4/2(26) 5/3(14) 2/1(10) 34/17 124



M7

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Nilsson, Adam KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(16) 6/1(18) 6/3(17) 6/2(54) 6/3(24) 6/2(28) 48/21 215 S

2 Piscator, Peter Storfors PK 6/2(0) 6/4(55) 6/4(20) 6/1(17) 6/3(15) 6/2(46) 6/3(24) 6/2(24) 48/21 201 B

3 Fält, Patrik Storfors PK 6/2(0) 6/4(52) 6/4(15) 6/1(16) 6/3(15) 6/2(50) 6/3(17) 6/2(35) 48/21 200 B

4 Dufström, Kaj KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(54) 6/4(18) 6/1(16) 6/3(14) 5/2(40) 6/3(24) 6/2(33) 47/21 199 B

5 Larsson, Björn Eskilstuna HeVF 6/2(0) 6/4(57) 6/4(12) 6/1(18) 6/3(13) 6/2(52) 6/3(20) 5/1(26) 47/20 198 B

6 Dybeck, Karin Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(57) 6/4(18) 6/1(15) 5/2(13) 6/2(45) 6/3(20) 6/2(29) 47/20 197 B

7 Andersson, Sven Stenungsunds PK 6/2(0) 5/4(37) 5/4(10) 6/1(18) 6/3(6) 5/2(41) 6/3(18) 6/2(29) 45/21 159

8 Bidileci, Cristian Hallsberg PK 5/2(49) 6/4(49) 5/4(8) 6/1(14) 6/3(10) 6/2(48) 4/3(5) 5/2(18) 43/21 201

9 Gil, Miguel KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(50) 6/4(16) 6/1(17) 5/3(9) 4/2(33) 5/3(15) 0/0(0) 38/19 140

10 Holm, Lars Laxå PSK 0/0(0) 6/4(45) 3/2(8) 6/1(15) 3/2(7) 5/2(38) 0/0(0) 4/2(15) 27/13 128

M5

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Hallman, Rolf Borås PS 6/2(0) 6/4(60) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(20) 6/2(60) 6/3(26) 6/2(45) 48/21 249 S

2 Löfquist, Pierre Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(19) 6/1(16) 6/3(20) 6/2(60) 6/3(28) 6/2(43) 48/21 245 B

3 Olsson, Anita Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(60) 6/4(17) 6/1(18) 6/3(20) 6/2(59) 6/3(29) 6/2(42) 48/21 245 B

4 Nilsson, Adam KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(60) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(20) 6/2(59) 6/3(29) 6/2(37) 48/21 243 B

5 Wirius, Robert Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(20) 6/1(17) 6/3(19) 6/2(57) 6/3(29) 6/2(41) 48/21 242 B

6 Hallin, Richard Skyttealliansens PK 6/2(0) 6/4(57) 6/4(18) 6/1(17) 6/3(18) 6/2(55) 6/3(24) 6/2(40) 48/21 229 B

7 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(19) 6/1(17) 6/3(19) 6/2(56) 6/3(21) 6/2(36) 48/21 227 B

8 Dufström, Kaj KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(18) 6/1(14) 6/3(15) 6/2(56) 6/3(22) 6/2(39) 48/21 223 B

9 Dybeck, Karin Torsby PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(56) 6/4(17) 6/1(17) 6/3(18) 6/2(55) 6/3(27) 6/2(28) 48/21 218 B

10 Dawidson, Jan ÖPSSK 6/2(0) 6/3(44) 6/3(20) 6/1(15) 5/2(11) 6/2(56) 6/3(23) 6/2(33) 47/18 202

11 Lilja, Börje Finspångs PSK 6/2(0) 4/3(32) 3/2(8) 6/1(14) 6/3(7) 6/2(40) 5/3(11) 2/2(2) 38/18 114

M3

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Bäckström, Nils Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(54) 6/4(16) 6/1(15) 6/3(18) 6/2(52) 6/3(19) 6/2(38) 48/21 212 B

2 Rudmalm, Fredrik KRPK 6/2(0) 6/4(56) 6/4(20) 6/1(14) 6/3(8) 6/2(51) 6/3(22) 6/2(33) 48/21 204 B

3 Hallman, Rolf Borås PS 6/2(0) 6/4(50) 6/4(15) 6/1(18) 6/3(5) 6/2(45) 6/3(18) 6/2(41) 48/21 192 B

M6

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Piscator, Peter Storfors PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(18) 6/1(18) 6/3(20) 6/2(56) 6/3(25) 6/2(35) 48/21 230 B

2 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 6/2(0) 6/4(60) 6/4(16) 6/1(18) 6/3(16) 6/2(49) 6/3(21) 6/2(39) 48/21 219 B

3 Wohlfarth, Gunther Skyttealliansens PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(16) 6/1(15) 6/3(15) 6/2(54) 6/3(22) 6/2(36) 48/21 216 B

4 Mikaj, Jano Katrineholms PK 6/2(0) 6/4(59) 6/4(19) 6/1(16) 6/3(11) 6/2(57) 6/3(26) 6/2(28) 48/21 216 B

5 Larsson, Björn Eskilstuna HeVF 6/2(0) 5/3(45) 5/4(13) 6/1(18) 3/3(1) 6/2(46) 6/3(16) 6/2(15) 43/20 154



6 Andersson, Sven Stenungsunds PK 5/2(0) 4/3(31) 6/4(14) 5/1(8) 3/3(2) 5/2(29) 1/1(5) 0/0(0) 29/16 89

7 Erlandsson, Hampus Finspångs PSK 5/2(0) 3/2(23) 3/3(3) 6/1(11) 2/2(0) 1/1(0) 5/3(8) 1/1(0) 26/15 45

M8

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Gil, Miguel KRPK 6/2(0) 5/3(40) 6/4(18) 5/1(14) 5/3(8) 5/2(39) 6/3(18) 5/1(17) 43/19 154 B

2 Bidileci, Cristian Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(54) 6/4(14) 6/1(18) 6/3(9) 4/2(26) 6/3(14) 0/0(0) 40/19 135

3 Palmqvist, Mikael Finspångs PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(49) 6/4(16) 5/1(10) 5/2(0) 6/2(41) 2/1(4) 3/2(14) 39/18 134

4 Heyn, Rüdiger KPK 5/2(0) 6/4(52) 5/3(10) 6/1(15) 4/2(11) 2/2(15) 5/3(14) 5/2(25) 38/19 142

5 Erlandsson, Hampus Finspångs PSK 6/2(0) 6/4(52) 5/3(11) 6/1(14) 2/2(0) 4/2(28) 5/3(9) 2/1(0) 36/18 114

M1

Plac Namn Klubb Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tot P Std

1 Hallman, Rolf Borås PS 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(20) 6/2(58) 6/3(27) 6/2(41) 48/21 242 B

2 Fält, Patrik Storfors PK 6/2(0) 6/4(54) 6/4(20) 6/1(18) 6/3(18) 6/2(55) 6/3(24) 6/2(38) 48/21 227 B

3 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 6/2(0) 6/4(58) 6/4(19) 6/1(18) 6/3(18) 6/2(52) 6/3(22) 6/2(36) 48/21 223 B

4 Bäckström, Nils Hallsberg PK 6/2(0) 6/4(56) 6/4(19) 6/1(18) 6/3(12) 6/2(52) 6/3(25) 6/2(39) 48/21 221 B

5 Lilja, Börje Finspångs PSK 6/2(0) 3/3(27) 5/3(10) 6/1(13) 3/2(8) 6/2(50) 5/3(13) 3/2(5) 37/18 126
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